LED Streetlights
 evolution • efficiency • energy • economy • environment
Elumen Lighting Networks
1155, boul. René-Lévesque O
Suite 2500
Montreal, Québec
H3B 2K4
T. 514•876•1010

For more information on EPAs or a specific requirement, please
contact your representative for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
3  = 3'
4 = 4'
6 = 6'
8 = 8'
9 = 9'
CCurved Aluminum Poles
H
C
HP
CP
5'
18''
HP 1 5 - 6
1110
10- Option
HP = Pedestrian
11- HP Height
12 = 12'
15 = 15'
18 = 18'
12- CP Overhang
1  = 1'
2 = 2'
3 = 3'
8 = 8'
9 = 9'
12
Second Light option
C 3 5 - 1 0 5 5 E - A B 1 A
1- Pole Style
C = CURVED
2- H Mounting Height
15 = 15'
18 = 18'
20 = 20'
3- Bottom Diameter
5 = 5"
6 = 6"
7 = 7"
8 = 8"
10 = 10"
4- Top Diameter
35 = 3.5"
5- Thickness
A = .125"
B = .156"
C = .188"
E = .250"
6- Color Option
- = POLISHED
2 = LIGHT GREY
7- Base Type
AB = ANCHOR BOLT BASE
DB = DIRECT BURIAL
8- C Overhang
9- Receptacle Option
A = ABOVE HAND HOLE
B = 10FT FROM BASE
C = 2FT FROM MOUNTING
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 91
25 = 25'
30 = 30'
35 = 35'
40 = 40'
Tiff
Horizontal Short